Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 19.09.2021

Fun Senioren 2

Rang
1.

2,
3.

@

Nr
149

261
228

205
286
252

Name
Weder Markus (1969, Montlingen)

Neff Markus (1963, Thal)
Moosbrugger Christian (1971, Hohenems)

Hiestand Alwin (1957, Samstagern)
Bldchlinger Marcel (1969, Heiden)
Seeli Ruedi (1962, Vuorz)

Team
Ostschweiz Druck
Cycling Team
Trek Racing

MTB-Team
Hohenems

Fischli Bike

VC Surselva

1
00:422

00:438
00:40.3

00:458
00:47 5
00:46.3

2
03:24.4

03:26.8
03:255

03:29.0
03:353
03:35.6

3
11:26.3

11:517
11:35.1

12:27.1
13:265
14:146

4
11:26.7

12:295
12:32.2

12:41.4
13:46.8
14:025

5
11:51.4

12:38.1
12:46.4

13:04.6
14:345
14:345

6
11:38.7

12:146
12:59.1

13:32.8
14:50.9
14:26.6

Gesamt
50:29.4

53:24 4
53:58.7

56:00.7
01:01:015
01:01:40.0



